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@August 2025

Monday August 4
- Alberta Heritage Day Schools Closed

Tuesday August 26

- Staggered Entry In-house ECS
Wednesday August 27

- Staggered Entry In-house £CS
Thursday August 28

- All Classes Begin

Friday August 29
- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND

@ September 2025

Monday September 1
- Labour Day Schools Closed

Friday September 5

- EEP/JrHigh OFF
Friday September 12

- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND
Saturday September 13

- Renfrew Family Day (70am-12pm)
Friday September 19

- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP
Monday September 22

- School Picture Day JMC
Tuesday September 23

- School Picture Day JMC
Wednesday September 24

- School Picture Day JMC
Thursday September 25

- School Picture Day BOW
Friday September 26

- EEP/IrHigh ATTEND

Tuesday September 30
- National Truth & Reconiliation Day Schools
(losed

@ October 2025

Wednesday October 1
- School Picture Day TBC

Thursday October 2
- School Picture Day TBC

Friday October 3
- EEP/IrHigh OFF

Monday October 6
- School Picture Day (DC
Thursday October 9
- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP

Friday October 10
- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP

\4

Monday October 13
- Thanksgiving Day Schools Closed

Friday October 17

- EEP/IrHigh ATTEND
Thursday October 23

- Family Night (6pm-7:30pm)
Friday October 24

- EEP/JrHigh OFF

Friday October 31
- EEP/IrHigh ATTEND

@ November 2025

Friday November 7
- EEP/IrHigh OFF

Tuesday November 11

- Remembrance Day Schools Closed
Friday November 14

- EEP/IrHigh ATTEND
Thursday November 20

- Parent/Teacher Conferences £VENING

Friday November 21
- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP
- Parent/Teacher Conferences DAY

Friday November 28
- EEP/IrHigh ATTEND

@ December 2025

Tuesday December 2

- Giving Tuesday www.givingtuesday.ca
Friday December 5

- EEP/IrHigh OFF

Friday December 12
- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND

Friday December 19
- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP

Monday December 22
- Winter Break Begins

Thursday December 25
- (Christmas Day Schools Closed

Friday December 26
- Boxing Day Schools Closed

@January 2026

Thursday January 1

- New Year's Day Schools Closed
Monday January 5

- (lasses/SSP Resume
Friday January 9

- EEP/IrHigh OFF

Friday January 16
- EEP/IrHigh ATTEND

Friday January 23
- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP

Friday January 30
- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND

@ February 2026

Thursday February 5
- Progress Reports go home
Friday February 6
- EEP/IrHigh OFF
Wednesday February 11
- Parent/Teacher Conferences EVENING

Thursday February 12
- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP
- Parent/Teacher Conferences DAY
Friday February 13
- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP
Monday February 16
- Alberta Family Day Schools Closed
Friday February 20
- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND

Friday February 27
- EEP/JrHigh OFF

@ March 2026

Friday March 6
- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND

Thursday March 12
- Early Dismissal no afternoon classes
- Helping Kids Soar Gala
Friday March 13
- EEP/JrHigh OFF
Friday March 20
- EEP/JrHigh OFF

Monday March 23
- Spring Break Begins

@April 2026

Friday April 3

- Good Friday Schools Closed
Tuesday April 7

- (lasses/SSP Resume
Friday April 10

- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND
Friday April 17

- EEP/JrHigh OFF

Some dates are subject to change.

2025-2026 Important Dates
N

Friday April 24
- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND

@May 2026

Friday May 1

- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP
Friday May 8

- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND
Friday May 15

- EEP/JrHigh OFF

Monday May 18
- Victoria Day Schools Closed

Friday May 22

- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND
Friday May 29

- EEP/JrHigh OFF

@une 2026

Friday June 5
- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP

Friday June 12

- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND
Saturday June 13

- Renfrew Family Day (70:00 AM-12:00 PM)
Thursday June 18

- Elementary Farewell
Friday June 19

- EEP/JrHigh OFF
Friday June 26

- EEP/JrHigh ATTEND
Monday June 29

- Last Day of Classes

Tuesday June 30
- Non-Instructional Day No Classes, No SSP



